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AminetPart

1.1 Modules by Slice

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

4EverYoung.lha
57up.lha
AcidLinesl.lha
allright.lha
Believing. lha
BreakNEnter.lha
BrutalAcid. lha
Connections.lha
Generation.lha
HardChip4. lha
Hardknocker.lha
HardTrance. lha
Inferno.lha
IntoMachine.lha
InYaFace.lha
Loops.lha
LostInLove.lha
Lunatic.lha
Nightflight.lha
Nightmare. lha
nosleep.lha
RaveJoint0l.lha
SolidMotion.lha
tempotrance.lha
Terapia.lha
TranceCore. lha
TrancePop.lha
Tricky.lha

mods/slc
mods/slc
mods/slc
mods/slc
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Size Age Description

250K
118K
82K
185K
146K
268K
717K
209K
102K
17K
87K
57K
75K
107K
130K
122K
133K
57K
79K
235K
94K
103K
91K
130K
216K
92K
150K
170K
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Forever Young. PoP-Techno. By: SLICE
57up "Melody’-Techno By: SLICE
AcidLinesl. ACID-Techno By: SLICE
ALLRIGHT! 92style TECHNO By: SLICE
Seeing is Believing. Rave By: SLICE
Break’n’Enter. Breakbeat By: SLICE
BrutalAcidTrip. AcidTechno By: SLICE
Connection 6. HardTrance By: SLICE
Trance Generation. Trance By: SLICE
HardChip 4. TechnoChip By: SLICE
HardKnocker. Techno By: SLICE
HardTranceDub. Techno By: SLICE
Digital Inferno. Techno By: SLICE
Into The Machine. Trance By: SLICE
In Ya Face. Techno By: SLICE

Loops and Things. Trance By: SLICE
Lost in Love. Trance By: SLICE
Lunatic Waves. AcidTechno By: SLICE
Nightflight. HardTrance By: SLICE
Nightmare Man. Hard-Techno By: SLICE
No Sleep. RaggaTechno By: SLICE
RaveJoint 01. Rave-Techno By: SLICE
Solid Motion. Techno By: SLICE
TempoTrance. HardTrance By: SLICE
Terapia! TechnoRemix By: SLICE
Trancecore. Techno By: SLICE
TrancePop. TranceTechno By: SLICE
TrickySymphony. HardTrance By: SLICE
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